
Agency Name 
CommonwealthU Training 
Administrator(s): Email Address 

Legislative Branch Holbrook, Tim TIM.HOLBROOK@LRC.KY.GOV
Bailey, Diane                denise.bailey@lrc.ky.gov                    

KY Courts of Justice/ 
Administrative Office 
of the Courts Tope-Phillips, Candice CandiceTope-Phillips@kycourts.net

Pacheco, Angela ANGELAPACHECO@KYCOURTS.NET
Oliver, Alise ALISEOLIVER@KYCOURTS.NET
Frazier, Daniel DanielFrazier@kycourts.net
Fordyce, Nancy NancyFordyce@kycourts.net
Atkerson, Gina GINAATKERSON@KYCOURTS.NET

Department of 
Agriculture Wilson, Tanya TANYAM.WILSON@KY.GOV

White, Jamie JAMIE.WHITE@KY.GOV

Attorney General Linville, Galen GALEN.LINVILLE@KY.GOV

Auditor of Public 
Accounts Johnson, Jonathan JONATHAN.JOHNSON@KY.GOV

Hager, Glenda GLENDA.HAGER@KY.GOV

Registry of Election 
Finance Beckley, Katrina KMBECKLEY@KY.GOV

Department of 
Veterans Affairs Thacker, Shawn SHAWN.THACKER@KY.GOV

Small, Brandy BRANDY.SMALL@KY.GOV
Moore, Mollie MOLLIE.MOORE@KY.GOV
Ostroske, John JOHN.OSTROSKE@KY.GOV
Johnson, Shana shanaj@ky.gov
Goode, Donya DONYA.GOODE@KY.GOV
Curneal, Leslie LESLIE.CURNEAL@KY.GOV

KY Infrastructure 
Authority Parrish, Melinda MELINDA.PARRISH@KY.GOV

Department of Military 
Affairs Pope, Julia Julia.a.pope.nfg@army.mil

Kentucky Public 
Pension Authority Wells,Lori LORIE.WELLS@KYRET.KY.GOV

Leet, Kimberly Kimberly.Leet@kyret.ky.gov

mailto:ANGELAPACHECO@KYCOURTS.NET
mailto:Julia.a.pope.nfg@army.mil


Department of Local 
Government Parrish, Melinda MELINDA.PARRISH@KY.GOV

Secretary of the State Starkweather, Michelle MICHELLE.STARKWEATHER@KY.GOV

State Treasurer Comley, Rebecca REBECCA.COMLEY@KY.GOV

Board of Nursing Spencer, Angie angie.spencer@ky.gov

Executive Branch 
Ethics Commission Willis, Adrienne ADRIENNE.WILLIS@KY.GOV

Commission on 
Human Rights Taylor, Mary Ann  MARYANN.TAYLOR@KY.GOV 

Ross, Brandon BRANDON.ROSS@KY.GOV

Transportation 
Cabinet KYTC University kytcu@ky.gov 

Cabinet for Economic 
Development Wertzler, Jon JON.WERTZLER@KY.GOV

Darby, Jeanne JEANNE.DARBY@KY.GOV  

Finance and 
Administration Cabinet Cunningham, Elizabeth ELIZABETH.CUNNINGHAM@KY.GOV

Connell, Cassidy CASSIDY.CONNELL@KY.GOV
Clemons, Grover GROVER.CLEMONS@KY.GOV

Commonwealth Office 
of Technology Ritchey, Gail Gail.Ritchey@ky.gov
Department of 
Revenue Neasham, Audrey AUDREY.NEASHAM@KY.GOV

Kelly-Lewis, Sabrena SABRENA.KELLY-LEWIS@KY.GOV
Braswell, Sarah SARAH.BRASWELL@KY.GOV

Office of the Controller Brewer, Julie JBREWER@KY.GOV
Marr, Michael michael.marr@ky.gov

Kentucky Heritage 
Council Harris, Freda FREDA.HARRIS@KY.GOV

Kentucky Department 
of Fish & Wildlife 
Resources Miller, Ella ELLA.MILLER@KY.GOV

Dudgeon, Phyllis PHYLLIS.DUDGEON@KY.GOV

mailto:MELINDA.PARRISH@KY.GOV
mailto:MARYANN.TAYLOR@KY.GOV
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mailto:JEANNE.DARBY@KY.GOV
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Brough, Judy JUDY.BROUGH@KY.GOV

Kentucky Horse Park Crowe, Kelly KELLY.CROWE@KY.GOV

Kentucky Department 
of Parks Harris, Freda FREDA.HARRIS@KY.GOV

Office of the Secretary Harris, Freda FREDA.HARRIS@KY.GOV

Kentucky Artisans 
Center at Berea Parrett, Teresa TERESA.PARRETT@KY.GOV

Ky Environmental 
Education Council Yeast, Tiffany TIFFANY.YEAST@EDUCATION.KY.GOV

Office of 
Unemployment 
Insurance Martin-Reed, Jana JREED@KY.GOV

Office of 
Administrative 
Services Hart, Jennifer JENNIFER.HART@KY.GOV

Office of Vocational 
Rehabilitation Case, Jennifer JENNIFER.CASE@KY.GOV
Office of Vocational 
Rehabilitation Prestenbach, Rachel RACHEL.PRESTENBACH@KY.GOV
Office of Vocational 
Rehabilitation Edwards, Susie SUSIEM.EDWARDS@KY.GOV

Department of 
Education Yeast, Tiffany TIFFANY.YEAST@EDUCATION.KY.GOV

Department of 
Libraries & Archives McGrath, Alicia Alicia.McGrath@ky.gov

Giles, Cathrine Cathrine.Giles@ky.gov

Kentucky Educational 
Television Powell, Kerry Kpowell@ket.org

Kentucky Educational 
Television Jackson, Devetta DJACKSON@KET.ORG

Labor Belen, Rita RITAC.BELEN@KY.GOV

mailto:JUDY.BROUGH@KY.GOV
mailto:FREDA.HARRIS@KY.GOV
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mailto:SUSIEM.EDWARDS@KY.GOV
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Cabinet for Health and 
Family Services Kennedy, Mark MARK.KENNEDY@KY.GOV

Justice and Public 
Safety Cabinet Simmons, Renata RENATA.SIMMONS@KY.GOV

Ritter, Myrissa MYRISSAD.RITTER@KY.GOV
Burke, Heather HEATHERR.BURKE@KY.GOV

Kentucky State Police McGaughey, Ryan RYAN.MCGAUGHEY@KY.GOV
Brookman, Courtney COURTNEY.BROOKMAN@KY.GOV

Department of 
Juvenile Justice Washer, Amy AMY.WASHER@KY.GOV

Department of 
Corrections Wittenauer, Susan SUSAN.WITTENAUER@KY.GOV
Department of 
Corrections Wathen, Cynthia CYNTHIA.WATHEN@KY.GOV 
Department of 
Corrections Talbott, Kenny KENNY.TALBOTT@KY.GOV
Department of 
Corrections Morgan, Kristie KRISTIES.MORGAN@KY.GOV
Department of 
Corrections Inman, Derek DEREK.INMAN@KY.GOV
Department of 
Corrections Brown, Kara KARAM.BROWN@KY.GOV  
Department of 
Corrections Aston, Brandy BRANDY.ASTON@KY.GOV

Governmental 
Services Center Wolfe, Jessica Jessica.Wolfe@ky.gov

Swarner, Wesley Wesa.Swarner@ky.gov
Johnson, Karen karen.johnson@ky.gov 
Cram, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Cram@ky.gov

Energy and 
Environment Cabinet Gash, Lauren LAURENS.GASH@KY.GOV

Public Protection 
Cabinet Vansickel, Jessica JESSICA.VANSICKEL@KY.GOV

Paul, Emily EPAUL@KY.GOV
Ellis, Susan SUSAN.ELLIS@KY.GOV
Cooper, Alice ALICE.COOPER@KY.GOV
Brown, Erika ERIKA.BROWN@KY.GOV
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